
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1360

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:9/21/2021 9/21/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Second Amendment to the Agreement of Lease between Broward County
and North Perry Aviation, Inc., by revising the date for the completion of specified improvements and
expenditure of the Minimum Capital Expenditure from August 31, 2021 to August 31, 2023; and
authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Second Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

